Nabarangpur Police Help Line Number

160

IIC TOWN PS

IIC TENTULIKHUNTI PS
IIC DABUGAON PS

IIC JHARIGAON PS

OIC CHANDAHANDI PS
IIC KODINGA PS

94389-16941
94389-16852
94389-16842
94389-16844
94389-16841
94389-16932

SAFE

IIC PAPADAHANDI PS 94389-16850
OIC KHATIGUDAPS  94389-16931
IIC UMERKOTE PS 94389-16853
IIC RAIGHAR PS 94389-16851
IIC KUNDEI PS 94389-16940
IIC KOSAGUMUDA PS 94389-16933




