Nabarangpur Police Help Line Number

100			SAFE
IIC TOWN PS	94389-16941	IIC PAPADAHANDI PS	94389-16850
IIC TENTULIKHUNTI PS	94389-16852	OIC KHATIGUDA PS	94389-16931
IIC DABUGAON PS	94389-16842	IIC UMERKOTE PS	94389-16853
IIC JHARIGAON PS	94389-16844	IIC RAIGHAR PS	94389-16851
OIC CHANDAHANDI PS	94389-16841	IIC KUNDEI PS	94389-16940
IIC KODINGA PS	94389-16932	IIC KOSAGUMUDA PS	94389-16933